© 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International 1211
TRANSDUCERS
TRAN
SD
U
CERS
24
January 2012

WIRING
SETUP / CALIBRATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
 DT13E-120   Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 120 VAC
  DT13E-120-C   Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 120 VAC, pre-calibrated
  DT13E-24   Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 24 VAC
  DT13E-24-C   Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 24 VAC, pre-calibrated
INPUT
SIGNAL
0-20 mA
4-20 mA